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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Zbigniew UTNICKI SENSAS 12 6 275 - 1

2 Bartosz RASIEWICZ SENSAS 3 6 000 - 2

3 Dariusz MĄDRZAK SENSAS 10 3 190 - 3

4 Krzysztof TOMCZYK SENSAS 11 3 040 - 4

5 Andrzej GÓRKA SENSAS 4 2 860 - 5

6 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI SENSAS 6 2 320 - 6

7 Kuba JAROSZ SENSAS 1 1 565 - 7

8 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ SENSAS 9 1 540 - 8

9 Remigiusz BASIAK SENSAS 7 1 505 - 9

10 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI SENSAS 8 845 - 10

11 Artur ZARĘBA SENSAS 2 750 - 11

12 Sławomir STĘPIEŃ SENSAS 5 390 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Jarosław ŁOZIŃSKI

26.03.2023, 15:54

Ernest GUTKIEWICZ

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Tomasz LEWANDOWSKI SENSAS 5 5 830 - 1

2 Bartosz MIZERA SENSAS 10 3 650 - 2

3 Robert WIRASZKA SENSAS 11 3 560 - 3

4 Marco BOMBELLI SENSAS 7 3 115 - 4

5 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI SENSAS 8 2 315 - 5

6 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY SENSAS 12 2 210 - 6

7 Marek STACHURSKI SENSAS 4 2 090 - 7

8 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI SENSAS 2 1 915 - 8

9 Witold PACYNA SENSAS 3 1 210 - 9

10 Krzysztof MIKUŁA SENSAS 9 625 - 10

11 Przemysław KALITA SENSAS 6 420 - 11,5

11 Piotr KOWALSKI SENSAS 1 420 - 11,5

Sędzia sekretarz

Jarosław ŁOZIŃSKI

26.03.2023, 15:54

Ernest GUTKIEWICZ

Sędzia główny

SENSAS 

FEEDER TECH

JAGODNO, 26.03.2023 R.

Sektor B
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ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Sylwester KAŹMIERCZAK SENSAS 8 14 840 - 1

2 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK SENSAS 12 6 440 - 2

3 Krzysztof STRAJH SENSAS 9 5 990 - 3

4 Wojciech MIZERSKI SENSAS 4 1 700 - 4

5 Marcin ŁUKASIEWICZ SENSAS 10 1 370 - 5

6 Marcin KOSTERA SENSAS 5 1 260 - 6

7 Marek WŁODARCZYK SENSAS 7 1 100 - 7

8 Andrzej PŁAZA SENSAS 11 1 050 - 8

9 Krystian GADAJ SENSAS 1 920 - 9

10 Jacek WOŹNICKI SENSAS 3 890 - 10

11 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI SENSAS 2 650 - 11

12 Marcin CHROBOK SENSAS 6 270 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Jarosław ŁOZIŃSKI

26.03.2023, 15:54

Ernest GUTKIEWICZ

Sędzia główny

SENSAS 

FEEDER TECH

JAGODNO, 26.03.2023 R.

Sektor C
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karne
Punkty

1 Piotr MURANOWICZ SENSAS 10 4 780 - 1

2 Łukasz BIAŁAS SENSAS 7 2 860 - 2

3 Szczepan MAŁKIEWICZ SENSAS 9 2 820 - 3

4 Mariusz ADAMUS SENSAS 4 2 470 - 4

5 Bartłomiej KACPRZAK SENSAS 5 2 340 - 5

6 Mariusz WIRASZKA SENSAS 8 2 310 - 6

7 Paweł ŁUKASIK SENSAS 1 1 740 - 7

8 Bartłomiej BIBA SENSAS 12 1 500 - 8

9 Aleksy LASOTA SENSAS 3 1 070 - 9

10 Hubert DOMAŃSKI SENSAS 2 360 - 10

11 Tomasz KACPERKIEWICZ SENSAS 11 320 - 11

12 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK SENSAS 6 160 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Jarosław ŁOZIŃSKI

26.03.2023, 15:54

Ernest GUTKIEWICZ

Sędzia główny

SENSAS 

FEEDER TECH

JAGODNO, 26.03.2023 R.

Sektor D
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Sylwester KAŹMIERCZAK SENSAS C-8 14 840 0 1

2 Zbigniew UTNICKI SENSAS A-12 6 275 0 1

3 Tomasz LEWANDOWSKI SENSAS B-5 5 830 0 1

4 Piotr MURANOWICZ SENSAS D-10 4 780 0 1

5 Wojciech PATRZAŁEK SENSAS C-12 6 440 0 2

6 Bartosz RASIEWICZ SENSAS A-3 6 000 0 2

7 Bartosz MIZERA SENSAS B-10 3 650 0 2

8 Łukasz BIAŁAS SENSAS D-7 2 860 0 2

9 Krzysztof STRAJH SENSAS C-9 5 990 0 3

10 Robert WIRASZKA SENSAS B-11 3 560 0 3

11 Dariusz MĄDRZAK SENSAS A-10 3 190 0 3

12 Szczepan MAŁKIEWICZ SENSAS D-9 2 820 0 3

13 Marco BOMBELLI SENSAS B-7 3 115 0 4

14 Krzysztof TOMCZYK SENSAS A-11 3 040 0 4

15 Mariusz ADAMUS SENSAS D-4 2 470 0 4

16 Wojciech MIZERSKI SENSAS C-4 1 700 0 4

17 Andrzej GÓRKA SENSAS A-4 2 860 0 5

18 Bartłomiej KACPRZAK SENSAS D-5 2 340 0 5

19 Piotr ORZECHOWSKI SENSAS B-8 2 315 0 5

20 Marcin ŁUKASIEWICZ SENSAS C-10 1 370 0 5

21 Paweł BIŃKOWSKI SENSAS A-6 2 320 0 6

22 Mariusz WIRASZKA SENSAS D-8 2 310 0 6

23 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY SENSAS B-12 2 210 0 6

24 Marcin KOSTERA SENSAS C-5 1 260 0 6

25 Marek STACHURSKI SENSAS B-4 2 090 0 7

SENSAS 

FEEDER TECH

JAGODNO, 26.03.2023 R.

INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

SENSAS 

FEEDER TECH

JAGODNO, 26.03.2023 R.

INDYWIDUALNIE

26 Paweł ŁUKASIK SENSAS D-1 1 740 0 7

27 Kuba JAROSZ SENSAS A-1 1 565 0 7

28 Marek WŁODARCZYK SENSAS C-7 1 100 0 7

29 Mirosław ORZECHOWSKI SENSAS B-2 1 915 0 8

30 Marcin RAGANIEWICZ SENSAS A-9 1 540 0 8

31 Bartłomiej BIBA SENSAS D-12 1 500 0 8

32 Andrzej PŁAZA SENSAS C-11 1 050 0 8

33 Remigiusz BASIAK SENSAS A-7 1 505 0 9

34 Witold PACYNA SENSAS B-3 1 210 0 9

35 Aleksy LASOTA SENSAS D-3 1 070 0 9

36 Krystian GADAJ SENSAS C-1 920 0 9

37 Jacek WOŹNICKI SENSAS C-3 890 0 10

38 Konrad JĘDRZEJEWSKI SENSAS A-8 845 0 10

39 Krzysztof MIKUŁA SENSAS B-9 625 0 10

40 Hubert DOMAŃSKI SENSAS D-2 360 0 10

41 Artur ZARĘBA SENSAS A-2 750 0 11

42 Grzegorz ZIÓŁKOWSKI SENSAS C-2 650 0 11

43 Tomasz KACPERKIEWICZ SENSAS D-11 320 0 11

44 Przemysław KALITA SENSAS B-6 420 0 11,5

44 Piotr KOWALSKI SENSAS B-1 420 0 11,5

46 Sławomir STĘPIEŃ SENSAS A-5 390 0 12

47 Marcin CHROBOK SENSAS C-6 270 0 12

48 Grzegorz GRABARCZYK SENSAS D-6 160 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Jarosław ŁOZIŃSKI

26.03.2023, 15:54

Ernest GUTKIEWICZ

Sędzia główny
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